
S.N. Name of Merchant Bank Contact Person Contact Person's Number Contanct Person's Email

15 Nepal SBI Merchant Banking Ltd.
Manoj Shrestha 9757009136 sharedpt@nsbl.com.np 

2 Ace Capital Ltd.
Huma Acharya 9841735208 huma@ace.com.np

1 Sunrise Capital Ltd.
Archana Shrestha Pradhan 9841500222 archana.shrestha@ncm.com.np

4 Citizen Investment Trust Ltd.
Dipendra Singh Adhikari 9860779715 cit.cmkt@gmail.com

3 NMB Capital Ltd.
Rikesh Shrestha 9851182971 rikesh.shrestha@nmbcl.com.np

6 Vbor Capital Ltd.
Dipesh Buddhacharya 9841525399 dipesh@viborcapital.com

5 Global IME Capital Ltd.
Nitesh Jung Joshi 9851179151 nitesh.joshi@gicl.com.np

Civil Capital Ltd.
Prabin Satyal 9843109891 prabin.satyal@civilcapital.com.np

8 Prabhu Capital Ltd.
Sabita Aryal 9851201860 sabita.aryal@prabhucapital.com

Sanima Capital Ltd.
Rashmi Rijal 9851192270 rashmiriajl.sc@sanimabank.com

10

12

13

14

Siddhartha Capital Ltd.
Sujana Shrestha 9841002465 sujana@siddharthacapital.com

CBIL Capital Ltd.
Sanjiv Bhandari 9841890915 sanjiv.bhandari@cbilcapital.com

Contact Details of Issue Manager for ASBA related services

11 NIBL Capital Ltd
Bhuwan Panta 9849595167 bhuwan@niblcapital.com

9 Nabil Investment Banking Ltd.
Anoj Thapa, Rajiv Gupta 9851121962, 9843460080

anojthapa.nabilinvest@nabilbank.com, 

rajivgupta.nabilinvest@nabilbank.com

Laxmi Capital Market Ltd.
Atish Shrestha 9851197325 atish.shrestha@laxmicapital.com 

7

16 NIC Asia Capital Ltd.
Ram Prasad Bhattarai 9851128189 ram.bhattarai@nicasiacapital.com
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